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Schedule 2 

Disclosure of Dealings: Trust Scheme Period 
(i.e. the period from 22 January 2020 to the date on which the Trust Scheme becomes effective and binding or lapses) 

 

To:  An Authorised Person 
 For and on behalf of CapitaLand Mall Trust Management Limited and CapitaLand Commercial Trust Management Limited 
 
From: BlackRock, Inc. 
 
Relationship to the CapitaLand group: Associate of Capitaland Mall Trust and CapitaLand Commercial Trust 
 
Date: 20 July 2020 
 
 
1. Disclosure of Dealings in CCT Units during the Trust Scheme Period 

Date of 
Acquisition  
/ Disposal 

Number of Shares 
Acquired 

Number of Shares 
Disposed of 

Price Transacted Holdings in Shares following the 
Transaction 

20-Jul-20     18,500   1.7276 SGD  190,382,587  
20-Jul-20     2,700   1.74 SGD  190,379,887  
20-Jul-20  20,167      1.7402 SGD  190,400,054  
20-Jul-20     25,100   1.74 SGD  190,374,954  
20-Jul-20  20,100      1.74 SGD  190,395,054  
20-Jul-20  275,500      1.7422 SGD  190,670,554  
20-Jul-20  15,000      N/A - In-specie Transfer  190,685,554  
20-Jul-20     15,699   N/A - Stock Loan  190,669,855  

 
BlackRock, Inc. owns or controls 190,669,855 CCT Units after the dealings reported above, representing approximately 4.94% percent. of the total number of 
issued CCT Units 1. 
 
 

 
1 Calculated based on a total of 3,861,876,136 CCT Units. 
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2. Disclosure of Dealings in CMT Units during the Trust Scheme Period 
 

Date of Acquisition / 
Disposal 

Number of Shares 
Acquired 

Number of Shares 
Disposed Of 

Price Transacted Holdings in Shares following the 
Transaction 

20-Jul-20     16,100   2.0004 SGD  200,153,713  
20-Jul-20     2,100   2.01 SGD  200,151,613  
20-Jul-20  18,023      2.01 SGD  200,169,636  
20-Jul-20  783,800      2.0093 SGD  200,953,436  
20-Jul-20  22,000      2.01 SGD  200,975,436  
20-Jul-20     22,700   2.01 SGD  200,952,736  
20-Jul-20  19,600      2.0024 SGD  200,972,336  
20-Jul-20     703,500   N/A - In-specie Transfer  200,268,836  
20-Jul-20     2,036,171   N/A - Stock Loan  198,232,665  

 
BlackRock, Inc. owns or controls 198,232,665 CMT Units after the dealings reported above, representing approximately 5.37% percent. Of the total number 
of  issued CMT Units2. 
 
 
  

 
2 Calculated based on a total of 3,690,154,580 CMT Units. 
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3. Disclosure of Dealings in CCT Convertible Securities during the Trust Scheme Period 
 

Date of Grant/Exercise of 
Convertible Securities 

Nature of Dealing Number of 
underlying 
CCT Units 

Dealing Price (S$) Consideration Paid or 
Received 

20-Jul-20 Contract for Difference - Buying to Close  3,700   1.7441 SGD   6,456.72 SGD  
20-Jul-20 Contract for Difference - Selling to Open  65,300   1.7362 SGD   113,305.84 SGD  
20-Jul-20 Contract for Difference - Buying to Close  481,800   1.7445 SGD   604,921.86 USD  
20-Jul-20 Contract for Difference - Buying  694,200   1.7448 SGD   871,749.64 USD  

 
 
 
4. Disclosure of Dealings in CMT Convertible Securities during the Trust Scheme Period 
 

Date of Grant/Exercise of 
Convertible Securities 

Nature of Dealing Number of 
underlying 
CMT Units 

Dealing Price (S$) Consideration Paid or 
Received 

20-Jul-20 Contract for Difference - Selling to Open  23,800   1.9993 SGD   47,557.17 SGD  
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